NYS TESOL Masthead 2013-2014
Officers and Executive Board 2013-2014

Officers

President

Susanne Marcus, Great Neck Public Schools
pres@nystesol.org

First Vice President
Robin Finnan-Jones, New York City Department of Education
vpl@nystesol.org

Past President
Rebekah Johnson, LAGCC, CUNY
pastpres@nystesol.org

Second Vice President
Sarah Elia, SUNY New Paltz
vp2@nystesol.org

Second Vice President-Elect
Valentina Portnov, Micropower Career Institute
vp2elect@nystesol.org

Executive Board Members

Membership Chair

Maureen P. Edmonds, Syracuse University
membership@nystesol.org

Membership Assistant Chair
Angie Kassab, Baruch College, CUNY
membership@nystesol.org

Professional Concerns Chair
Alexandria Wolochuk, Molloy College
profconcerns@nystesol.org

Professional Concerns Assistant Chair
Melodie Valenciano, Rochester City School District
profconcerns@nystesol.org

Curriculum and Standards Co-Chair
Kate Johnson, BMCC, CUNY
curriculum@nystesol.org

Curriculum and Standards Co-Chair
Juliet Luther, Fordham University
curriculum@nystesol.org

Special Interest Groups (SIGs) Co-Coordinator
Catherine Box, Teachers College, Columbia University



sigs@nystesol.org

Special Interest Groups (SIGs) Co-Coordinator
Tilla Alexander, New York City Department of Education
sigs@nystesol.org

Regions Coordinator
Christine Jacknick, BMCC, CUNY
regions@nystesol.org

Regions Assistant Coordinator
Julie McCarthy, Maine-Endwell Central School District
regions@nystesol.org

Publications

Publications Chair

Fran Olmos, Yonkers Public Schools
pubcomchair@nystesol.org

Idiom

Idiom Editor

Cara Tuzzolino-Werben, Nassau Community College
editor@idiom.nystesol.org

Idiom Columns Editor
Elizabeth Fonseca, Nassau Community College
columns@idiom.nystesol.org

Idiom Promising Practices Editor
Ann Wintergerst, St. John’s University
promisingpractices@idiom.nystesol.org

Idiom Editorial Consultant
Ceil Goldman
edconsultant@idiom.nystesol.org

NYS TESOL Journal

NYS TESOL Journal Editors
Rebekah Johnson, LAGCC, CUNY
editors@journal.nystesol.org

Laura Baecher, Hunter College, CUNY
editors@journal.nystesol.org

Lubie Alatriste, New York City College of Technology, CUNY
editors@journal.nystesol.org

NYS TESOL Administration

Technical Support Specialist

Mark Aaron Polger, College of Staten Island, CUNY
techsupport@nystesol.org

Exhibitor Liaison and Promotions Manager



Jedediah Palmer, Baruch College, CUNY
jedpalmer@nystesol.org

Treasurer
L. Jeanie Faulkner, Weill Cornell Medical College
treasurer@nystesol.org

Director of Marketing and Outreach
L. Jeanie Faulkner, Weill Cornell Medical College
outreach@nystesol.org

Business Manager
Cynthia Wiseman, BMCC, CUNY
businessmanager@nystesol.org

About Us

NYS TESOL is an association of professionals concerned with the education of English language learners
at all levels of public and private education in New York State. Our interests include classroom practices,
research, program and curriculum development, employment, funding, and legislation.

Mailing address:

NYS TESOL

Teachers College Box 185
Columbia University

525 W. 120th Street

New York, NY 10027

Our web site:
www.nystesol.org

General information:
info@nystesol.org




